MEFRAN
ECHAFAUDAGES ) FT-MXKML-A

VENTE
Aabical®d | OCATION

FICHE TECHNIQUE

>TOUR ETAIS ref. AFV5

Fourche a verin de 50 ref. AFVH

17,1 cm

152¢cm

50,5 cm
65,7 cm

3,5¢cm

L
10 cm

ALUMINIUM
Poips : 4,9 kg
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ALTRAD PLETTAC MEFRAN
16 Avenue de la Gardie - 34510 Florensac - FRANCE -Tél.: (+33) 4 67 94 52 29 - Fax.: (+33) 4
19 Route d'Ozoir - 77680 Roissy en Brie - FRANCE - Tel. : | 6018 33 33 - Fax.: (+33) 1 6L
apm@altrad.com - ww acmefran.fr
> - FR70 471 010 424 - RCS Beziers B411010424 - APE 4663 7

467945223
060 4168

SARL aucapital de 7548 420 € - N°SIRET 411 010 424 00033 - TVA intracormm



